
Meat

Sides

Add Mac & Cheeseto any sandwich.Ask for 
 Midas' Touch!

Topo Chico

Dessert

Bourbon Pecan Pie

Raspberry Almond Shortcake

$ 8.50

9.50$

Sandwiches

Kitchen Sink

Chopped Brisket

Pulled Pork

Pork & Beef Sausage
Jalapeno Cheese Sausage

chef's choice  with a little bit of everything

8.50$

7.50$

5.50$

5.50$

14.50$

- 1/4 lb portion of meat served with   pickles, onions & jalapenos
with a side of our House BBQ sauce

Chopped Brisket

Pulled Pork

Pork & Beef Sausage

Jalapeno Cheese Sausage

11.50$

9.50$

7.50$

7.50$

- order in 1/4 lb increments

- served with bread, pickles, onions & jalapenos

Jicama Green Apple Slaw 3.95$ $ 8.75

Gouda Mac & Cheese 3.95$ $ 8.75

Three Bean & Meat 3.95$ $ 8.75

Dill Potato Salad 3.95$ 8.75$

6 oz  /  Pint

jicama, daikon radish, apple, carrots, zucchini & cabbage

elbow mac smothered with gouda cheddar & parmesan

black, pinto & kidney mixed with sausage & brisket chunks

mustard & mayo mixed with dill pickles, onion & shallots

Drinks

Local Boots Soda 2.35$

2.35$

texas cane cola, skinny cola, doctored up, lemon spritz,
sarsparilla root beer, orange cream soda, lemonade, sweet &
unsweet tea

Sliced Brisket (Moist, Lean, or Cutters Choice)

Candied Pork Belly Burnt Ends

- prices listed in 1/2 lb increments

- 1/2 lb of meat

1/2 lb

$ 1.50
Turkey 9.50$

Turkey 7.50$

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT AVAILABILITY

St. Louis Pork Ribs

$11.50 per 1/2lb

 

$9.75 per serving

 

$17/half-rack or $34/full-rack

 

Chicken Leg Quarter $7.50 per quarter

 

Homemade Bread Puddin' $5.95 per serving

 

Don't forget to ask

about daily specials!

We like to test out new and

fun smoked foods.  So don't

forget to ask!


