



- order in 1/4 lb increments
- prices listed in 1/2 lb increments
- served with bread, pickles, onions & jalapenos

Chopped Brisket	\$ 11.50
Pulled Pork	\$ 9.50
Turkey	\$ 9.50
Pork & Beef Sausage	\$7.50
Jalapeno Cheese Sausage	\$ 7.50

Jalapeno Cheese Sausage		\$ 7.50
Sides	6 oz / Pint	
Jicama Green Apple Slaw	\$ 3.95	\$ 8.75
jicama, daikon radish, apple, carrots, zucchii	ni & cabbage	
Gouda Mac & Cheese	\$ 3.95	\$ 8.75
elbow mac smothered with gouda cheddar &	parmesan	
Three Bean & Meat	\$ 3.95	\$ 8.75
black, pinto & kidney mixed with sausage & b	orisket chunks	3
Dill Potato Salad	\$ 3.95	\$ 8.75

Sandwiches

- 1/4 lb portion of meat served with pickles, onions & jalapenos with a side of our House BBQ sauce

Chopped Brisket	Add Mac & Cheese to any sandwich.	\$ 8.50
Pulled Pork	to any sandwich.	\$ 7.50
Turkey 👛	nok lor	\$ 7.50
Pork & Beef Sausage	Midas' Touch!	\$ 5.50
Jalapeno Cheese Sausage	\$ 1.50	\$ 5.50
Kitchen Sink - 1/2 lb of meat		\$14.50
chef's choice with a little bit of eve	rything	



Bourbon Pecan Pie \$ 8.50
Raspberry Almond Shortcake \$ 9.50



Local Boots Soda

texas cane cola, skinny cola, doctored up, lemon spritz, sarsparilla root beer, orange cream soda, lemonade, sweet & unsweet tea

Topo Chico

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT AVAILABILITY

Sliced Brisket (Moist, Lean, or Cutters Choice) \$11.50 per 1/2lb Candied Pork Belly Burnt Ends \$9.75 per servir St. Louis Pork Ribs \$17/half-rack or Chicken Leg Quarter \$7.50 per quart

mustard & mayo mixed with dill pickles, onion & shallots

Homemade Bread Puddin'

\$11.50 per 1/2lb \$9.75 per serving \$17/half-rack or \$34/full-rack \$7.50 per quarter \$5.95 per serving Don't forget to ask about daily specials!

\$ 2.35

\$ 2.35

We like to test out new and fun smoked foods. So don't forget to ask!